
FEE SCHEDULE
This permit is issued under OAR 918-309-0000. Permits are Description Fee (ea) Qty. Total *
non-transferable. Permits expire is work is not started within Residential single- or multi-family dwelling unit. Includes attached

180 days of issuance or if work is suspended for 180 days.
1000 ft² or less 145.75$          $ 4

New Construction Addition/alteration/replacement Ea. Add'l 500 ft² or fraction thereof 26.25$            $26.25$            $

Other:

Largest Unit uses above sq ft. each additional unit 50% of largest unit

1-and 2-family dwelling Commercial/industrial Accessory building Limited Energy (each floor) 68.75$            $

Protective Signaling (each floor) 68.75$            $

Multi-family Government Other:

Branch Circuit w/service or feeder 4.25$              $ 2

Branch Circuit w/o svc (1st one) 59.25$            $ 2

Add'l branch circuit w/o service 4.25$              $ 2

200 amps or less 86.75$            $ 2

201 amps to 400 amps 103.25$          $ 2

401 amps to 600 amps 172.00$          $ 2

601 to 1,000 amps 224.25$          $ 2

Over 1,000 amps 515.75$          $ 2

MH service and/or feeder 68.75$            $ 2

Reconnect Only 68.75$            $ 1

Temp. 200 amps or less svc/feeder 68.75$            $ 2

Temp 201 to 400 amp svc/feeder 95.00$            $ 2

Temp 401 to 600 amp svc/feeder 172.00$          $ 2

Temp 601 to 1,000 amp svc/feeder 224.00$          $ 2

Temp Over 1,000 amps svc/feeder 515.75$          $ 2

Pumps 68.75$            $ 2

Signs 68.75$            $ 2

Signal circuits or limited energy 68.75$            $ 2

Renewable Energy 5KVA or less 87.65$            $ 2

Renewable Energy 5.01KVA to 15 KVA 103.25$          $ 2

Renewable Energy (In excess of 25 KVA) 172.00$          $ 2

25.01 KVA to 50.00 KVA 204.00$          $ 2

50.01 KVA to 100 KVA 469.00$          $ 2

Over 100 KVA Calculate as per required service/feeders & b/c's

Add for each add'l KVA or fraction thereof 6.24$              $ 2

Hourly Insp. (no. of hrs x fee per hr.) 69.00$            $ 1

Each additional inspection 69.00$            $ 1

Subtotal from above $
State Surcharge Fees (permit fees x 12%) $

Authorized Signature Date Plan review (If required 25% of total fees) $
Total Permit Fees $

Revised 2/2022 *Number of inspections allowed per permit

OAR 918-309-0030/OAR 918-309-0070(7)

PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION
Name:

Mailing Address:

City:

City: State: ZIP:

State: ZIP:

Owner signature_______________________________________

CONTRACTOR INSTALLATION
Business name:

Address:

lease, or rent. OAR 479.540(1) and 479.560(1).

CATEGORY OF CONSTRUCTION

TYPE OF WORK

JOB SITE INFORMATION AND LOCATION
Job site address:

City: State: ZIP:

Directions:

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

Phone: Cell Phone:

E-mail:

This installation is being made on residential or farm property owned by me or a

member of my immediate family. This property is not intended for sale, exchange,

Print name of signing supervisor:

Signature of signing supervisor:

Permits are issued only to the person or contractor doing the work.
Permits are non-transferable and non-refundable

Phone: Fax:

E-mail:

CCB#: BCD#:

Signing supervisor's license no:

Service or Feeders: installation, alteration, relocation

Temporary service or feeders

Electrical Permit Application
City of La Grande/Union County

Building Division
P.O. Box 670 - 1000 Adams Avenue

garage. Service included.

La Grande, Oregon 97850
Ph: (541)962-1360 email: lgbuilding@cityoflagrande.org

Branch Circuits: new, alteration, extensions per panel

New Multi-family Construction

For SOLAR generation systems in excess of 25 KVA

Electrical Permit Fees

Hourly Insp. (no. of hrs x fee per hr.)

Miscellaneous Fees

Renewable Energy

For WIND generation systems in excess of 25 KVA
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